Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
DDR3
DDR3
BOTTOM
Atheros
AR8033
USB HUB
USB2514BI

•	Q7A-551	carrier	board	kit
•	1	Bracket
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
FS700-M60-6Q1041 777-FS7001-EF0G i.MX 6Quad, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, -20oC to 70oC (TBD)
FS700-M60-6D1041 777-FS7001-DF0G i.MX 6Dual, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, 0oC~60oC
FS700-M60-6L1041 777-FS7001-CF0G i.MX 6DualLite, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, 0oC~60oC
FS700-M60-6S1041 777-FS7001-500G i.MX 6Solo, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, 0oC~60oC
The following models will be available upon request. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Model Name Part Number Description
FS700E-M60-6Q1041 777-FS70E1-EF0G i.MX 6Quad, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, -20oC to 70oC (TBD)
FS700E-M60-6D1041 777-FS70E1-DF0G i.MX 6Dual, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, 0oC~60oC
FS700E-M60-6L1041 777-FS70E1-CF0G i.MX 6DualLite, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, 0oC~60oC
FS700E-M60-6S1041 777-FS70E1-500G i.MX 6Solo, onboard DDR3 1GB, eMMC 4GB, RoHS, 0oC~60oC